

2012-13 Dyopa Azia wuacava ad e a v a v e e i
Receipts & Expenditures at a Glance upto March 2013

(in Crores)

(P e a n u m e)

Sl No	Item	2011-12 BE 2011-12	2011 gA K: azA a Zia 2012 a g e Apr-March 2012	DAI R A I R E ± P A A g A % to BE	2012-13 DAI R A I R A BE 2012-13	2012 gA K: azA a Zia 2013 a g e Apr-March 2013	DAI R A I R E ± P A A g A % to BE	» A C E A a B A - E ¥ B d A t Quarterly Growth over Previous Year
1	v j U e g A d , i	66313	69806	105.3%	81461	78176	96.0%	12.0%
1a	Av i v j U e g A d , i	43817	46476	106.1%	51821	53754	103.7%	15.7%
1b	Av i v j U A i A v b j g A d , i	3675	4087	111.2%	3193	3966	124.2%	-3.0%
1c	P A A z b e P A o g k z i v j U A i i ° A p e	10419	11075	106.3%	13094	12647	96.6%	14.2%
1d	P A A z b e P A o g k z i A z i , P A A i z e	8402	8168	97.2%	13354	7809	58.5%	-4.4%
2	I A u A v b j S A q R A v A d a B U M A	2062	330	16.0%	299	191	63.8%	-42.2%
2a	U M A a A e - A w	62	240	389.5%	174	158	90.7%	-34.4%
2b	« z i S A q R A v A d a B U M A	2000	89	4.5%	125	33	26.4%	-63.0%
3	M I A o d a B U M A	68375	70136	102.6%	81760	78367	95.9%	11.7%
	A a d d a P A , A	15354	9358	60.9%	21609	13465	62.3%	43.9%
	A a d d a P A , A M y U e A q M e M I A o	83729	79494	94.9%	103369	91832	88.8%	15.5%
4	A i R e A d E A v b j a z i	46212	47217	102.2%	56832	55421	97.5%	17.4%
4a	A i R e A d E A v b j a g A d , i a z i	45438	46548	102.4%	56279	55082	97.9%	18.3%
4a(1)	(4C) C ° e S r A i i S U e S i a A q e	6950	6062	87.2%	7500	6833	91.1%	12.7%
4b	A i R e A d E A v b j S A q R A v A a z i	774	669	86.4%	553	339	61.4%	-49.2%
4b(1)	(4S) C ° e , A a z i S i a A q e	91	85	93.3%	109	18	16.4%	-79.0%
5	A i R e A d E A a z i	34644	35219	101.7%	40240	37453	93.1%	6.3%
5a	A i R e A d E A g A d , i a z i	19596	18567	94.7%	24251	21212	87.5%	14.2%
5b	A i R e A d E A S A q R A v A a z i	15048	16653	110.7%	15989	16241	101.6%	-2.5%
5b(1)	(5 C) C ° e S r A i i S U e S i a A q e	1977	1731	87.5%	1977	1085	54.8%	
6	M I A o a z i	80857	82436	102.0%	97072	92874	95.7%	12.7%
	E z b j e S A q R A v A a z i	15822	17321	109.5%	16542	16581	100.2%	-4.3%
	A a d d a P A , A	4462	3320	74.4%	5670	3727	65.7%	12.3%
	A a d d a P A , A M y U e A q M e M I A o	85319	85756	100.5%	102742	96601	94.0%	12.6%
7	« w A i i P e g M e	12482	12300		15312	14507		
8	g A d , i P e g M e	-1279	-4691		-931	-1883		
9	¥ A z k A P A P e g M e	5532	6239		7812	7674		

E A C E A ° e f j , i r ;	GSDP at Current Prices	434270	434270		520766	522650	
f j , i r ; U e « w A i i P e g M e A i i	Fiscal Deficit	2.87%	2.83%		2.94%	2.78%	
¥ B d A t							
f j , i r ; U e g A d , i P e g M e A i i	Revenue Deficit	-0.29%	-1.08%		-0.18%	-0.36%	
¥ B d A t							
f j , i r ; U e ¥ A z k A P A P e g M e A i i	Primary Deficit	1.27%	1.44%		1.50%	1.47%	
¥ B d A t							

a A » w A i i A e Source of Information:-

Principal Accountant General, Karnataka

¥ B d A t ° A - A R ¥ A g A , P E A o I P A